A N N O T A T E D REDEVELOPMENT AGENDA			
	TUESDAY, OCTOBER 25, 2005	ACTION	
JOINT PUBLIC HEARING WITH THE CITY COUNCIL :			
1. RA 41	FORMATION OF COMMUNITY FACILITIES DISTRICT NO. 2005-1 (THE COLLECTION PUBLIC PARKING FACILITY) AND ISSUANCE AND SALE OF 2005 SPECIAL TAX BONDS:		
27,098	Recommendation: Adoption of proposed <u>City Council</u> resolution entitled: 1. A RESOLUTION OF THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BURBANK OF FORMATION OF CITY OF BURBANK COMMUNITY FACILITITES DISTRICT NO. 2005-1 (THE COLLECTION PUBLIC PARKING FACILITY), AUTHORIZING THE LEVY OF A SPECIAL TAX WITHIN THE DISTRICT, PRELIMINARILY ESTABLISHING AN APPROPRIATIONS LIMIT FOR THE DISTRICT AND SUBMITTING LEVY OF THE SPECIAL TAX AND THE ESTABLISHMENT OF THE APPROPRIATIONS LIMIT TO THE QUALIFIED ELECTORS OF THE DISTRICT.	Adopted 4-0	
27,099	2. A RESOLUTION OF THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BURBANK DETERMINING THE NECESSITY TO INCUR BONDED INDEBTEDNESS WITHIN CITY OF BURBANK COMMUNITY FACILITIES DISTRICT NO. 2005-1 (THE COLLECTION PUBLIC PARKING FACILITY) AND SUBMITTING PROPOSITION TO THE QUALIFIED ELECTORS OF THE DISTRICT.	Adopted 4-0	
27,100	3. A RESOLUTION OF THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BURBANK CALLING SPECIAL ELECTIN WITHIN COMMUNITY FACILITIES DISTRICT NO. 2005-1 (THE COLLECTION PUBLIC PARKING FACILITY).	Adopted 4-0	
27,101	4. A RESOLUTION OF THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BURBANK DECLARING RESULTS OF SPECIAL ELECTION, AND DIRECTING RECORDING OF NOTICE OF SPECIAL TAX LIEN.	Adopted 4-0	

ANNOTATED REDEVELOPMENT AGENDA			
	TUESDAY, OCTOBER 25, 2005	ACTION	
	Introduction of proposed <u>City Council</u> ordinance entitled: AN ORDINANCE OF THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BURBANK LEVYING SPECIAL TAXES WITHIN CITY OF BURBANK COMMUNITY FACILITIES DISTRICT NO. 2005-1 (THE COLLECTION PUBLIC PARKING FACILITY).	Introduced 4-0	
27,102	Adoption of proposed <u>City Council</u> resolution entitled: A RESOLUTION OF THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BURBANK AUTHORIZING THE ISSUANCE OF SPECIAL TAX BONDS OF THE CITY FOR CITY OF BURBANK COMMUNITY FACILITIES DISTRICT NO. 2005-1 (THE COLLECTION PUBLIC PARKING FACILITY), APPROVING AND DIRECTING THE EXECUTION OF A FISCAL AGENT AGREEMENT AND APPROVING OTHER RELATED DOCUMENTS AND ACTIONS.	Adopted 4-0	
R-2140	Adoption of proposed <u>Redevelopment Agency</u> resolution entitled: A RESOLUTION OF THE REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF THE CITY OF BURBANK APPROVING AND AUTHORIZING THE EXECUTION OF DOCUMENTS PERTAINING TO THE CITY OF BURBANK COMMUNITIES FACILITIES DISTRICT NO. 2005-1 (THE COLLECTION PUBLIC PARKING FACILITY), AND APPROVING RELATED ACTIONS.	Adopted 4-0	